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PROGRAMME FOR B.A./B.Sc./B.COM. (Hons./Gen/Voc) PART-I EXAMI�ATIO�, 2014 

Date & Days                                   01.00 PM to 04.00 PM 

20/01/2015 Tuesday 

Hons. Paper – I 

Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany, Zoology, Geology, F/A(Com), 

Psychology, Home Science, CAPP, Biotech, I.T., BBA, MLT 

21/01/2015 Wednesday Hons. Paper - I – History, Philosophy, Anthropology, Economics 

22/01/2015 Thursday 
Hons. Paper – I - Political Science, Geography 

VOC Hons. Paper – II - CAPP, Biotech, I.T., BBA, MLT 

27/01/2015 Tuesday 
Hons. Paper – I - Hindi, English, Sanskrit, Urdu, Kurukh, Khortha, 

Sociology 

28/01/2015 
Wednesday 

Hons. Paper – II 

Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany, Zoology, Geology, 

Auditing(Com), Psychology, Home Science,  

VOC Hons. Paper – III – CAPP, Biotech, I.T., BBA, MLT 

29/01/2015 Thursday Hons. Paper - II – History, Philosophy, Anthropology, Economics 

30/01/2015 Friday 
Hons. Paper –II - Political Science, Geography 

VOC Hons. Paper – IV – CAPP, Biotech, I.T., BBA, MLT 

31/01/2015 Saturday 
Hons. Paper –II - Hindi, English, Sanskrit, Urdu, Kurukh, Khortha, 

Sociology 

02/02/2015 Monday 

MIL Hindi Set-I (Arts) : For students of English Hons, Sanskrit Hons,  

                                         Urdu Hons., Hindi Hons., Kurukh Hons.,Khortha 

                                         Hons., Philosophy Hons., Economics Hons.,  

                                         Psychology, Hons.,GeographyHons.,Anthro.Hon 

03/02/2015 Tuesday 
MIL Hindi Set-II (Arts) : For students of Political Science Hons., Home 

                                            Science Hons. and Sociology Hons 

04/02/2015 
Wednesday 

MIL Hindi Set-III (Arts) : For students of History Hons, and Arts General 

05/02/2015 Thursday 
MIL Hindi : For All Science Hons. and General Course, Commerce Hons.  

                      And General Course and all Vocational Hons. Courses 

06/02/2015 Friday 
MIL �on-Hindi : For Arts, Science, Commerce Hons. and General  

                              Course and Vocational Courses.                     

07/02/2015 Saturday 
Sub/Gen 

Mathematics, Hindi, Urdu, English, Sanskrit, Kurukh, Khortha, Ad Ac. 

(Com. General) 

09/02/2015 Monday Sub/Gen -  Botany, History 

10/02/2015 Tuesday Sub/Gen - Geology, Political Science, Business Organisation (Com.) 

11/02/2015 Wednesday Sub/Gen - Zoology, Economics 

12/02/2015 Thursday Sub/Gen - Physics, Geography, Home Science, Psychology, Anthropology 

13/02/2015 Friday Sub/Gen - Philosophy, Pr.of Economics (Com.) 

14/02/2015 Saturday Sub/Gen - Sociology, Chemistry 
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